Monday, Feb. 26 Tuesday, Feb. 27 Wednesday, Feb. 28 Thursday, March 1 Friday, March 2 Saturday, March 3 Sunday, March 4

Walkers -
8:00-8:45 AM -

s30aw | Drop-In Pickleball | Drop-In Pickleball
10:00 AM 9:00-11:00 AM 9:00-11:00 AM

10:30 AM

Court

8:00 AM Walkers - Walkers - Walkers -
g30am | 8:00-8:45 AM - 8:00-8:45 AM - 8:00-8:45 AM -
]
T

Drop-in
Kids Open Gym
10:00-12:00 PM

Walkers -
8:00-8:45 AM -
I
1

Boys & Girls
Boys & Girls
Boys & Girls
Boys & Girls
(o[[1]]

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Drop-In Adult/Youth
Basketball
12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In Adult/Youth

Basketball . o
12:00-2:00 PM Drop-In Pickleball | | Drop-in Pickleball
12:30-2:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM

12:30 PM

UNION EBRFSAL CUP

!HIH IIiL

1:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball
12:30-2:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Boys & Girls Club

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Drop_in

Adult/Youth
Basketball

3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-In Adult/Youth
Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth
Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-In Adult/Youth Drop-In Adult/Youth
Basketball Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM 2:50-4:50 PM

3:30 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth
Basketball
3:30-5:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Boys & Girls Club III
Boys & Girls Club IIIIIIII

Boys & Girls Club I

Boys & Girls Club

5:30 PM

6:00 PM Drop-ln Drop-ln
ss0em | Pickleball Drop-In Drop-in Adult Drop-in Drop-In

7o0pm | 5:30-8:00 PM G(I::: I;';':)all:m 460;03 ass(l;;t::,: ! Basketball ngusez;za;:w 5.03 o;:);rpM
7:30PM ' ’ ' ’ 6:00-8:00 PM | ’ | ’

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM
BGC Teen Club

10:00 PM .
Exclusive

10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

12:00 AM

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards.
Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 17 and under.

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.




